

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1592 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> At request of learned Government Pleader, for placing compliance report, list the matter on 07.08.2026, failing which, the respondents shall appear before this Court on that date. _____ JS, J MKK	