

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: C.C.No. 1592 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>JS, J</u> List the matter on 17.07.2026 for complying the order of this Court. If the order of this Court is not complied with, the respondents shall appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. JS, J MKK	

--	--	--	--